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Session 5 A

ŚR. 24 KWI 2024  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 101  (50kg) DREWNOWSKI Adrian WLP
JURAK Patryk KPM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata MAZ
DSL
SL
POM
ZPM

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GROMEK Maciej
OCHMAN Konstanty
ŁYSAK Józef
PIRUTA Dariusz

10:9
10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

2 102  (50kg) DYSZEWSKI Pawel LUB
LUSTYK Hubert MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz POM
SL
LUB
DSL
MAZ

ŁYSAK Józef
OCHMAN Konstanty
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
GROMEK Maciej
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 103  (54kg) STULIN Jan PKR
KOCISZEWSKI Jakub WLP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef ZPM
MAZ
DSL
LUB
SL

PIRUTA Dariusz
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GROMEK Maciej
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
OCHMAN Konstanty

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 104  (54kg) WAWSZCZYK Jakub SL
BIAŁAS Jakub OP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar DSL
LUB
SL
POM
ZPM

GROMEK Maciej
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
OCHMAN Konstanty
ŁYSAK Józef
PIRUTA Dariusz

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 105  (54kg) MAŃKA Oskar WLP
ROGALSKI Bartosz SWI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL GROMEK Maciej LUB
POM
ZPM
SL
MAZ

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
ŁYSAK Józef
PIRUTA Dariusz
OCHMAN Konstanty
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 106  (54kg) TOMASZEWSKI Filip ZPM
ZIARKO Maciej WM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL OCHMAN Konstanty MAZ
DSL
LUB
POM
ZPM

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GROMEK Maciej
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
ŁYSAK Józef
PIRUTA Dariusz

30:26
29:27
29:27
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 107  (60kg) JANUSZEWSKI Jan ZPM
HOŁUB Franciszek PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata ZPM
POM
SL
DSL
MAZ

PIRUTA Dariusz
ŁYSAK Józef
OCHMAN Konstanty
GROMEK Maciej
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

30:24
30:26
30:24
30:24
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 108  (60kg) MYSLOVSKI-MIKOS Lew MLP
KOWALSKI Norbert LUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz MAZ
DSL
LUB
SL
POM

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GROMEK Maciej
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
OCHMAN Konstanty
ŁYSAK Józef

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 5 A

ŚR. 24 KWI 2024  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 109  (60kg) SKRZECZ Bruno MAZ
CHANGAT Stanislaw SL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef SL
LUB
MAZ
DSL
ZPM

OCHMAN Konstanty
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GROMEK Maciej
PIRUTA Dariusz

27:30
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 110  (60kg) PAWEŁKO Ksawier DSL
KUSNIERZ Szymon POM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar DSL
ZPM
SL
POM
LUB

GROMEK Maciej
PIRUTA Dariusz
OCHMAN Konstanty
ŁYSAK Józef
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

30:24
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 111  (66kg) BOGDAŃSKI Marcel WM
JUTRZENKA Mikolaj POM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL GROMEK Maciej LUB
SL
ZPM
POM
MAZ

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
OCHMAN Konstanty
PIRUTA Dariusz
ŁYSAK Józef
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 112  (66kg) KULIK Samuel PKR
KREFT Igor POM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL OCHMAN Konstanty MAZ
DSL
LUB
ZPM
POM

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GROMEK Maciej
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
PIRUTA Dariusz
ŁYSAK Józef

30:26
29:27
30:26
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

13 113  (66kg) JÓZWIAK Tomasz DSL
FIEDOROWICZ Nikodem ZPM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata POM
ZPM
MAZ
DSL
SL

ŁYSAK Józef
PIRUTA Dariusz
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GROMEK Maciej
OCHMAN Konstanty

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 114  (66kg) SAWLAŃSKI Patryk WM
MAJEWSKI Brajan MAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz SL
MAZ
DSL
POM
LUB

OCHMAN Konstanty
BUDZIŁEK Waldemar
GROMEK Maciej
ŁYSAK Józef
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 6 B

ŚR. 24 KWI 2024  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 115  (44-46kg) LIPSKI Maciej PDL
ROSADZIŃSKI Igor MAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP TOBERA Mikolaj DSL
OP
MLP
SWI
KPM

SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

28:29
28:29
26:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 116  (44-46kg) GRYSZYN Szymon LUB
JANUR Arkadiusz MLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur WLP
DSL
OP
MLP
SWI

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 117  (44-46kg) JURAK Krystian KPM
KOZUBEK Patryk DSL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz WLP
DSL
MLP
SWI
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 118  (44-46kg) KOZŁOWSKI Oliwier WM
ADAMSKI Mateusz LDZ BLUE 5:0 R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal WLP
DSL
OP
MLP
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 119  (50kg) KOŁODZIEJ Gracjan WLP
URBAN Szymon KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL SENYK Tomasz WLP
OP
MLP
SWI
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 120  (50kg) KAPUSTA Oskar SWI
KOCHANOWSKI Natan DSL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal WLP
DSL
OP
SWI
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 121  (75kg) OBLIZAJEK Oskar WLP
KAKOL Robert POM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur WLP
DSL
OP
MLP
SWI

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 122  (75kg) SKONIECZNY Sebastian MAZ
GAŁDECKI Konrad KPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP TOBERA Mikolaj DSL
OP
MLP
SWI
KPM

SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
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Session 6 B

ŚR. 24 KWI 2024  11,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 123  (75kg) GRABOWSKI Borys KPM
SIKORA Aleksander PKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz WLP
DSL
MLP
SWI
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 124  (75kg) SZUBIELSKI Mateusz SL
LISIEWICZ Karol WM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal WLP
DSL
OP
MLP
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 125  (+80kg) ARMATYS Jerzy PKR
ZGRZEBNY Oliwier SL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL SENYK Tomasz WLP
OP
MLP
SWI
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 126  (+80kg) YEREMYAN Aleksander MAZ
STRÓZYŃSKI Wiktor WM

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal WLP
DSL
OP
SWI
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

29:27
28:28
27:29
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

13 127  (+80kg) SIWIŃSKI Szymon DSL
KLOTZER Maciej MLP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP TOBERA Mikolaj DSL
OP
MLP
SWI
KPM

SENYK Tomasz
ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:27
30:27
27:30
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 128  (+80kg) SOKOŁOWSKI Jakub PDL
BARANOWSKI Oskar KPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz WLP
DSL
MLP
SWI
KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj
SENYK Tomasz
NOWIŃSKI Michal
GAJDA Michal
CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points
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Session 7 A

ŚR. 24 KWI 2024  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 129  (48kg) GOŁEBIEWSKI Jakub SWI

KRAWCZYK Marcel LDZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef MAZ

DSL

LUB

SL

ZPM

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

GROMEK Maciej

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

OCHMAN Konstanty

PIRUTA Dariusz

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 130  (48kg) BOCHENEK Filip MLP

KOZIORZ Piotr SL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata SL

POM

ZPM

DSL

MAZ

OCHMAN Konstanty

ŁYSAK Józef

PIRUTA Dariusz

GROMEK Maciej

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 131  (48kg) STEPNIEWSKI Ksawier MAZ

WYCHOWANIEC Oktawian KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL OCHMAN Konstanty ZPM

MAZ

DSL

LUB

POM

PIRUTA Dariusz

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

GROMEK Maciej

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

ŁYSAK Józef

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 132  (48kg) KULCZYNSKI Mateusz KPM

SUDOŁ Daniel PKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL GROMEK Maciej LUB

SL

POM

ZPM

MAZ

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

OCHMAN Konstanty

ŁYSAK Józef

PIRUTA Dariusz

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

28:29

26:30

27:30

24:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

5 133  (57kg) TRUKAWKA Kewin ZPM

FORMUSIAK Sebastian DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar DSL

LUB

SL

POM

ZPM

GROMEK Maciej

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

OCHMAN Konstanty

ŁYSAK Józef

PIRUTA Dariusz

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 134  (57kg) LACHOWICZ Patryk DSL

WILCZEK Sylwester POM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz POM

SL

LUB

DSL

MAZ

ŁYSAK Józef

OCHMAN Konstanty

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

GROMEK Maciej

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:25

RED

BLUE

7 135  (57kg) DUDEK Patryk PKR

PRZYBYSZ Bartosz LUB

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POM ŁYSAK Józef ZPM

MAZ

DSL

LUB

SL

PIRUTA Dariusz

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

GROMEK Maciej

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

OCHMAN Konstanty

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

8 136  (57kg) KARCZ Filip SL

KOSTUSIAK Jakub LDZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata SL

DSL

ZPM

POM

MAZ

OCHMAN Konstanty

GROMEK Maciej

PIRUTA Dariusz

ŁYSAK Józef

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

28:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30
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Session 7 A

ŚR. 24 KWI 2024  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 137  (70kg) KUROS Bartosz PKR

KARASIK Igor WM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SL OCHMAN Konstanty MAZ

LUB

POM

ZPM

DSL

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

ŁYSAK Józef

PIRUTA Dariusz

GROMEK Maciej

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

10 138  (70kg) NASIROU Jawad POM

BAGIŃSKI Adam PDL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL GROMEK Maciej POM

ZPM

MAZ

LUB

SL

ŁYSAK Józef

PIRUTA Dariusz

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

OCHMAN Konstanty

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:26

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 139  (70kg) POTAPCZYK Krystian PDL

REMBARZ Jakub WLP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ BUDZIŁEK Waldemar DSL

LUB

SL

POM

ZPM

GROMEK Maciej

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

OCHMAN Konstanty

ŁYSAK Józef

PIRUTA Dariusz

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 140  (70kg) BOROWICZ Mariusz KPM

BERNARD Alan DSL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZPM PIRUTA Dariusz LUB

SL

POM

MAZ

DSL

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

OCHMAN Konstanty

ŁYSAK Józef

BUDZIŁEK Waldemar

GROMEK Maciej

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 8 B

ŚR. 24 KWI 2024  17,00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 141  (52kg) PIŃKOWSKI Gracjan ZPM

FOKT Wiktor MAZ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal WLP

DSL

OP

SWI

KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj

SENYK Tomasz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:26

29:27

29:27

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 142  (52kg) BUDERKIEWICZ Mieszko KPM

NIEBUDEK Bartosz SWI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL SENYK Tomasz WLP

OP

MLP

SWI

KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 143  (52kg) GIL Daniel LUB

JASULSKI Kamil LBU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur WLP

DSL

OP

MLP

SWI

TOBERA Mikolaj

SENYK Tomasz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

GAJDA Michal

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 144  (52kg) STEZYCKI Igor WLP

BARSEGHYAN Edgar KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal WLP

MLP

KPM

OP

DSL

TOBERA Mikolaj

NOWIŃSKI Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

SENYK Tomasz

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 145  (63kg) GRUSZKA Jakub ZPM

WEGLARZ Waldemar KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP TOBERA Mikolaj OP

MLP

SWI

KPM

DSL

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

SENYK Tomasz

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 146  (63kg) ZAGOZDA Konstanty LDZ

ŁYSOŃ Filip MAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz WLP

DSL

MLP

SWI

KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj

SENYK Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 147  (63kg) SZCZERBA Justyn SL

POZNIAK Filip PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal WLP

DSL

OP

SWI

KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj

SENYK Tomasz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 148  (63kg) BULTROWICZ Kuba WLP

FREITAG Jakub POM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWIŃSKI Artur WLP

DSL

OP

MLP

SWI

TOBERA Mikolaj

SENYK Tomasz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

GAJDA Michal

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 149  (80kg) PŁACHTA Borys KPM

KRYSA Jakub LUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DSL SENYK Tomasz WLP

OP

MLP

SWI

KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 150  (80kg) KACZMAREK Wiktor LDZ

SIEPRAWSKI Krzysztof SL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal WLP

DSL

OP

MLP

KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj

SENYK Tomasz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

26:29

26:29

25:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 151  (80kg) BAJZERT Kajetan WLP

BAL Antoni MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OP ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz WLP

DSL

MLP

SWI

KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj

SENYK Tomasz

NOWIŃSKI Michal

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 152  (80kg) MARCINIAK Dawid WLP

SOBCZAK Igor ZPM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLP NOWIŃSKI Michal WLP

DSL

OP

SWI

KPM

TOBERA Mikolaj

SENYK Tomasz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomasz

GAJDA Michal

CHLEWIŃSKI Artur

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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